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30. Age

31. Education
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Overall management of the Support of FTA Support of NAFTA
Economy
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Total Good Somewhat Very Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly
Poor Poor  Support Support Oppose Oppose Support Support Oppose  Oppose
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Base: A1l Respondents 1498 352 556 562 151 524 367 397 146 536 358 365
Unweighted Base 1502 351 555 569 152 522 367 402 144 542 357 368
AGE
18 to 24 years 12% 16% 18% 6% 12% 14% 17% 8% 12% 14% 17% 7%
25 to 34 years 25% 29% 28% 20% 23% 25% 28% 25% 25% 24% 30% 22
35 to 44 years 21% 19% 19% 5% 17% 20% 20% 25% 17% 22% 21% 23%
45 to 54 years 14% 11% 13% 16% 13% 15% 9% 16% 13% 15% 11% 16%
55 to 64 years 14% 11% 14% 17% 21% 13% 13% 13% 18% 13% 11% 18%
65 years and older 13% 14% 9% 17% 15% 14% 11% 14% 15% 12% 11% 15%
Dk/Ns 0% 0% 1% 0% 0%
EDUCATION
Grade school or some high school 15% 14% 12% 17% 11% 13% 12% 20% 6% 10% 14% 23%
Completed high school 28% 25% 26% 30% 16% 27% 30% 30% 16% 26% 31% 32%
Some technical/ post secondary 9% 6% 12% 10% 7% 8%  11% 11% 9% 8% 11% 10%
Completed technical/ post secondary 15% 18% 16% 12% 12% 17% 14% 13% 17% 18% 12% 12%
Some university 9% 11% 9% 8% 15% 9% 9% 8% 14% 10% 8% 6%
Completed university degree 18% 21% 18% 16% 25% 18% 21% 13% 24% 20% 21% 11%
Post graduate degree 7% 5% 8% 7% 13% 8% 3% 6% 14% 8% 4% 5%
Dk/Ns 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
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